Race Date
May 11, 2019

Overall
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Name
Casey Hildebrandt
Molly Borski
MATT KERSWILL
SETH CALONDER
QUINN BARBER
COLLIN CSUY
MONICCA WINTERS
NEIL MODJEWSKI
ALLISHA BLANCHETTE
ERIN HUSNICK
Blake Bangtson
Kevin Connaughty
JACKSON PFENDER
ERIN ZIMMERMAN
TIM OLSEN
MORGAN COSCIO
ERIK RAVN
Brian Stezenski-Williams
QUINN AMBROSIUS
Keith Long
SARA MELK
JASON GRAEFE
EMERSON SUCKOW
Mil Lawler
QUINCY SUCKOW
BRECKEN BANCUK
Ethan Dyman
DAVID HALE
ELIZABETH HOLDER
Jade Lawler
DAVID MUSSON
Elizabeth Waggoner
ISAAC TOMASZEWSKI
JEN KRAUSE
AVA INSTENESS
Garrett Close
DAYNA HARRIS
ROB KLINGBILE
KATRINA DICKINSON
KOLBY PESANKA
MARCUS NACK
Casey Long
ELIZABETH DULAK
Colin Scharf
GINA CALDWELL
TYLER MODJEWSKI
Nikki Toldness

Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City
Weston WI

Weston WI

WAUSAU WiI
WAUSAU WiI
Neenah WI
WESTON WiI
Wausau WI
Antigo WI

WAUSAU WI
Wausau WiI

Madison WI
SCHOFIELD WI
Rothschild Wi

WAUSAU WI

Weston WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WiI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI

WAUSAU WI
Marathon WI

KRONENWETTER
SCHOFIELD WI
Wausau WI
Schofield WI
mondovi WI

WISC RAPIDS WI
Wittenberg WI
WAUSAU WI
Schofield WiI
STEVENS POINT WI

Brown Deer WI

Eau Claire WI
Weston WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
1914 24
1738 33
2189 28
2116 0
2103 13
2123 54
1768 23
1789 40
2108 37
2179 34
1910 12
1722 42
1954 14
1864 39
1861 51
2122 31
1963 27
1868 58
2096 33
1745 40
1786 35
2152 40
1895 11
1902 48
1896 43
2100 12
1909 0
2158 26
2174 37
1904 15
1794 36
1747 36
1754 11
2194 45
2180 12
1901 12
2164 23
2190 48
2130 24
1206 12
1798 29
1744 34
2138 38
1915 33
2121 42
1790 11
1874 34
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1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
2
2
3
4
2
1
3
3
2
3
5
4
1
5
1
4
2
4
6
1
3
7
5
2
2
6
2
6
3
7
5
8
9
4
3
8

10

20-29
30-39
20-29
0-0
1-14
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
1-14
40-49
1-14
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
1-14
40-49
40-49
1-14
0-0
20-29
30-39
15-19
30-39
30-39
1-14
40-49
1-14
1-14
20-29
40-49
20-29
1-14
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
1-14
30-39

Time Pace
17:01.2 5:29/M
18:58.6 6:07/M
20:11.8 6:31/M
20:33.7 6:38/M
21:00.6 6:46/M
21:10.7 6:50/M
21:19.7 6:53/M
21:22.3 6:54/M
21:29.1 6:56/M
21:42.2 7:00/M
21:46.4 7:01/M
22:23.1 7:13/M
22:23.8 7:13/IM
22:27.1 7:15/M
22:36.2 7:17/M
22:52.6 7:23/IM
23:01.1 7:25/M
23:01.6 7:25/M
23:17.4 7:31/M
23:21.9 7:32/IM
23:26.4 7:34/M
23:48.6 7:41/M
23:48.8 7:41/M
23:50.1 7:41/M
23:56.7 7:43/M
24:05.0 7:46/M
24:06.2 7:46/M
24:06.9 7:46/M
24:14.4 7:49/M
24:23.1 7:52IM
24:25.7 7:53/M
24:32.2 7:55/M
24:49.7 8:00/M
24:50.2 8:01/M
24:58.6 8:03/M
25:02.3 8:05/M
25:08.3 8:06/M
25:18.7 8:10/M
25:32.1 8:14/M
25:34.5 8:15/M
25:54.6 8:21/M
25:56.7 8:22/M
25:57.1 8:22/M
25:58.7 8:23/M
26:01.2 8:24/M
26:03.4 8:24/M
26:33.2 8:34/M

05/11/2019 08:16:09



Race Date
May 11, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
SARA SOMMER
TANNER HESLIP
KIM OLSEN
JASON LANG
barb ament
Allisa lllingworth
Caura Winter
MICHELLE RUSSELL
Ivan Lawler
MICHELLE DICKINSON
JOSH HAMES
Misty Faulkner
MARISA WACHTEL
PAULA NEIWEEM
AIMEE HEIN
Tammy Strassburger
PHILIP PESANKA
CLARK DMYTRO
KELLY ROBLE
ELLIOT BARBER
STEPHANIE MATHWICH
KEEGAN NYE
KIMBERLY MAYOTTE
DAVID NIKOLAI
JAMES BREMSER
ELISE SCHULER
Brad Lakomy
REBECCA KLUMPYAN
Kala Thompson
Elizabeth Waggoner
Taune Chelsea
ANITA J NORTON HEIL
Caroline Kurth
SARAH JOHNSON
BRENDA ESQUADA2
BROOKE WINNIE
NINA BILLINGTON
BRIAN ZINSER
SIERRA MOELLER
KARILYN HUMMER
LISA TESKE
STEVEN PILSNER
KAT MROCZENSKI
SARAH VERBER
LINDSAY ROSS
KAREN STATS
Katie Burger

Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City
Wausau WiI
Marshfield WI

Wausau WI
merrill WI

Marshfield WI

Wausau WiI
PLOVER WiI

Wausau WI
WAUSAU WiI
Antigo WI
Biramwood WI
Schofield WI
Gilman WI
Schofield WI
Wausau WiI
Wausau WI
WESTON WiI
Pulaski WI
Wausau WiI
Wausau WI
GLEASON WI
Wausau WI
Marathon WI

Wausau WI

Norwalk WI

WAUSAU WI
MERRILL WI
KING WI
Wausau WI
Marathon WI
Wausau WI
Mosinee WI
Marathon WI
Wausau WiI
Wausau WI
Stevens Point WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
1889 44
2169 11
1860 50
2198 46
1726 63
1727 23
1871 21
1974 28
1903 12
2131 51
2161 27
1906 36
1762 31
1799 32
2166 36
1730 50
1951 44
2135 38
1966 28
2101 11
1782 29
1201 12
1784 29
1800 42
2119 35
1879 27
1869 39
2191 37
1918 46
1746 36
1748 30
2183 57
1735 9
2185 36
2145 53
1767 40
2107 43
1771 46
1791 22
2178 9

1900 51
1956 50
1793 15
1761 48
1969 31
1892 63
1749 28
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4
9
1
7
1
4
5
6

10

40-49
1-14
50-59
40-49
60-69
20-29
20-29
20-29
1-14

2 50-59

11
12
13
14

20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49

5 30-39

11

12

10

15

16
17

20-29
1-14
20-29
1-14
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39

4 50-59

18

10
11

(ool o 2

19

12

1-14
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
1-14
50-59
50-59
15-19
40-49
30-39
60-69
20-29

Time Pace
26:50.1 8:39/M
26:50.9 8:39/M
26:52.7 8:40/M
26:55.7 8:41/M
26:59.4 8:42/M
27:05.9 8:44/M
27:26.3 8:51/M
27:43.6 8:56/M
27:48.7 8:58/M
27:54.8 9:00/M
27:55.4 9:00/M
27:58.8 9:01/M
28:10.7 9:05/M
28:15.2 9:07/M
28:25.0 9:10/M
28:34.6 9:13/M
28:39.6 9:15/M
28:52.3 9:19/M
28:57.7 9:20/M
28:59.5 9:21/M
29:03.5 9:22/M
29:05.4 9:23/M
29:12.9 9:25/M
29:14.7 9:26/M
29:18.0 9:27/M
29:21.7 9:28/M
29:22.8 9:28/M
29:31.8 9:31/M
29:41.7 9:35/M
29:45.4 9:36/M
29:51.4 9:38/M
29:54.5 9:39/M
29:56.2 9:39/M
30:07.2 9:43/M
30:09.4 9:44/M
30:16.2 9:46/M
30:21.1 9:47/M
30:23.1 9:48/M
30:27.6 9:49/M
30:27.7 9:49/M
30:34.5 9:52/M
30:36.1 9:52/M
30:42.6 9:54/M
30:45.7 9:55/M
30:46.7 9:55/M
30:50.2 9:57/M
30:58.3 9:59/M

05/11/2019 08:16:09



Race Date
May 11, 2019

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Sophia Kurth
Jeff Konkol
AIMEE BLOUNT
CHAD HENKE

SAMANTHA BARTELT
JENNIFER DE LA CRUZ

AMY SMET

JAMIE JOHNSON
MARIE MUSSON
Haeden Laack
Carissa Laack

JULIE WEIDEMAN
SWATI BISWAS
EMMA MACNEIL
RENEE PIOTROWSKI
Jenny Parker

MICHAEL KAMPSCHROER

KIM TOMASZEWSKI
DAN GIESE

KERRI DUNKS
KATHY HERMANN
QUINCY PFENDER
Alison Kurth

KRISTINE PETERSON

ERIC VERBER
Jeremy Strassburger
ARIANNA KRAUSE
EMILY LASKO

Mike Duffin

DENISE SAUTER
Tom Roberts

JOAN SEUBERT
AMANDA OLSEN
SUE DEVINE
KENNETH OLSEN
SHANNA SALZMAN
NATHAN BOEHNEN
WENDI BOEHNEN

JESSICA SCHARFENBERG

Andrew Kurth

lan Kurth

JOEL KRAUSE
Amber Seliger

JEN INSTENESS
ASHLEY HALL
ANGELA ROBERTS
KERRI STADLER

Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City

Ambherst WI
MARATHON WiI
Wausau WiI
MERRILL WI
wausau WI

Merrill WI
Mosinee WI
KRONENWETTER

Dorchester WI

Chapel Hill NC
Hatley WI

Milwaukee WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
PLOVER WI
Stevens Point WI
Wausau WI

Wausau WI
Wausau WiI

Weston WI
tomah WiI

Wausau WiI

MARATHON WI
Mosinee WI
Wisconsin Rapids WI
KRONENWETTER
Wausau WiI

Wausau WI

Wausau WI
Junction city WI

WESTON WI

mondovi WI
Athens WI
Merrill WI
Ringle WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1734 12 F 5 1-14
1728 62 M 1 60-69
2109 41 F 9 40-49
2167 32 M 8 30-39
2105 3 F 6 1-14
2126 31 F 20 30-39
1886 45 F 10 40-49
2184 41 F 11 40-49
1796 34 F 21 30-39
1732 7 M 13 1-14
1733 34 F 22 30-39
1765 35 F 23 30-39
1772 50 F 7 50-59
1779 32 F 24 30-39
1957 45 F 12 40-49
1912 31 F 25 30-39
2186 36 M 9 30-39
1755 40 F 13 40-49
1775 35 M 10 30-39
2141 29 F 13 20-29
2168 72 F 1 70-99
1955 11 M 14 1-14
1729 13 F 7 1-14
1953 31 F 26 30-39
1760 67 M 2 60-69
1731 48 M 11 40-49
2193 10 F 8 1-14
2199 36 F 27 30-39
1913 51 M 5 50-59
1976 57 F 8 50-59
1740 57 M 6 50-59
1884 62 F 3 60-69
1202 35 F 28 30-39
2129 65 F 4 60-69
1203 37 M 11 30-39
1975 40 F 14 40-49
2110 31 M 12 30-39
2111 39 F 29 30-39
1977 29 F 14 20-29
1737 8 M 15 1-14
1736 45 M 12 40-49
2195 42 M 13 40-49
1873 31 F 30 30-39
2181 47 F 15 40-49
2159 31 F 31 30-39
1965 32 F 32 30-39
1890 48 F 16 40-49
3

Time Pace
30:59.0 10:00/M
30:59.4 10:00/M
31:04.2 10:01/M
31:17.7 10:05/M
31:25.6 10:08/M
31:33.7 10:11/M
31:34.8 10:11/M
31:35.5 10:11/M
31:47.4 10:15/M
31:59.6 10:19/M
31:59.7 10:19/M
32:00.2 10:19/M
32:14.6 10:24/M
32:15.8 10:24/M
32:25.6 10:27/M
32:32.6 10:30/M
32:32.8 10:30/M
32:33.2 10:30/M
32:40.4 10:32/M
32:40.6 10:32/M
32:50.1 10:35/M
32:53.3 10:36/M
32:56.8 10:37/M
33:00.7 10:39/M
33:02.0 10:39/M
33:03.5 10:40/M
33:04.3 10:40/M
33:11.4 10:42/M
33:20.1 10:45/M
33:33.3 10:49/M
33:59.7 10:58/M
34:22.2 11:05/M
34:23.6 11:05/M
34:23.7 11:05/M
34:24.2 11:06/M
34:27.3 11:07/M
34:30.8 11:08/M
34:31.2 11:08/M
34:43.4 11:12/M
35:24.1 11:25/M
35:24.7 11:25/M
35:31.8 11:27/M
35:46.4 11:32/M
35:48.8 11:33/M
35:52.5 11:34/M
35:53.7 11:35/M
35:54.1 11:35/M

05/11/2019 08:16:10



Race Date
May 11, 2019

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Alyssa Bunkelman
Tanya Morzenti
Reid Bodenheimer
CHRISTINA FULLER
LAURA SCHULTZ
DEAN ISHAM
JAKE STAYSNIAK
KRISTEN HACKBARTH
ZACH HUEMPFNER
WHITNEY LEMKE
KYLER SEUBERT
Owen Dykman
Faiynn Bodenheimer
KeriAnne Connaughty
JODIE SCHILLINGER
AMBER HALUSKA
JOELLE STAHLECKER
LAURA HAYDEN
JENNIFER SCHILLING
Bill Owen
SARA MEYERS
TONJA FISCHER
CHASE GOETSCH
ANNMARIE KOENIGS
CLARK DMYTRO2
CLAIRE DMYTRO
JASE SCHUMANN
MELANIE SCHUMANN
AJAH HARRIS
Angela Meurquardt
SHELLEY OTTMAN
BRENDA ESQUEDA
Kassandra Sepeda
KATE TOTCH
SALLY SUMPTION
CHRISTINE ROWE2
MISSY PITZRICK
CLAIRE HILLMEYER
NAN HILLMYER
HOLLY FRITZ
KRISTIN TABAKA
PAUL BROWN
DALE BOETTCHER
THUY TRANG TRAN
Mark Leubner
LAUREN BAILEY
ERIN BAILEY

Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

Phoenix AZ
Mankato MN
Hatley WI
Ringle WI
Schofield WI
Weston WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI

Mosinee WI
EDGAR WI
Mosinee WI
STETSONVILLE WI
PELICAN LAKE WiI

Wausau WI
ANTIGO WI
Kronenwetter WI
wausau WI

Gilman WI
WAUSAU WI
Wausau WiI
WAUSAU WiI

Wausau WiI
Custer WI

TOMAHAWK WiI
Tomahawk WiI

Kronenwetter WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WiI
WAUSAU WiI
Stetsonville WI
33602 FL
Marshfield WI

SCHOFIELD WI
SCHOFIELD WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1905 24 F 15 20-29
1866 33 F 33 30-39
1724 9 M 16 1-14
2148 30 F 34 30-39
1880 33 F 35 30-39
2182 11 M 17 1-14
1893 11 M 18 1-14
2157 28 F 16 20-29
2175 28 M 7 20-29
1776 32 F 36 30-39
1885 8 M 19 1-14
1908 8 M 20 1-14
1725 9 F 9 1-14
1723 0 F 1 0-0
1876 44 F 17 40-49
2160 32 F 37 30-39
1891 41 F 18 40-49
2165 55 F 9 50-59
1979 35 F 38 30-39
1872 73 M 1 70-99
1787 44 F 19 40-49
2146 47 F 20 40-49
2149 13 M 21 1-14
2192 43 F 21 40-49
2134 38 M 13 30-39
2133 6 F 10 1-14
1882 6 M 22 1-14
1883 37 F 39 30-39
2163 34 F 40 30-39
1907 27 F 17 20-29
1204 53 F 10 50-59
2144 53 F 11 50-59
1750 29 F 18 20-29
1756 35 F 41 30-39
1897 60 F 5 60-69
1971 66 F 6 60-69
1958 48 F 22 40-49
2171 26 F 19 20-29
2172 56 F 12 50-59
2147 34 F 42 30-39
1898 30 F 43 30-39
2120 51 M 7 50-59
2112 59 M 8 50-59
1757 31 F 44 30-39
1739 67 M 3 60-69
2098 9 F 11 1-14
2097 40 F 23 40-49
4

Time Pace
35:56.4 11:35/M
35:58.7 11:36/M
36:26.6 11:45/M
36:29.4 11:46/M
36:48.7 11:52/M
37:12.7 12:00/M
37:16.5 12:01/M
37:17.7 12:02/M
37:18.7 12:02/M
37:21.4 12:03/M
37:22.4 12:03/M
37:23.8 12:04/M
37:30.2 12:06/M
37:30.2 12:06/M
37:32.2 12:06/M
37:35.5 12:07/M
37:39.3 12:09/M
37:45.8 12:11/M
37:56.8 12:14/M
37:59.5 12:15/M
38:19.4 12:22/M
38:21.8 12:22/M
38:23.4 12:23/M
38:35.4 12:27/M
38:59.4 12:35/M
38:59.4 12:35/M
39:15.4 12:40/M
39:16.6 12:40/M
39:24.8 12:43/M
39:25.0 12:43/IM
39:25.1 12:43/IM
39:32.4 12:45/M
39:53.3 12:52/M
39:57.3 12:53/M
40:02.4 12:55/M
40:06.0 12:56/M
40:14.4 12:59/M
40:16.6 12:59/M
40:21.5 13:01/M
40:29.4 13:04/M
40:36.5 13:06/M
40:56.4 13:12/M
41:42.5 13:27/M
43:06.7 13:54/M
43:15.4 13:57/M
43:46.2 14:07/M
43:46.4 14:07/M

05/11/2019 08:16:11



Race Date
May 11, 2019

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
NATASHA PURPUS
JOAN THEISEN
LYNN DULEY
Kerri Cunningham
HILARY HUMMER
HOLLY REISSMANN
AMY THRAEN
JEN HIGGINS
RENEE HODELL
Toni Chacon
CHARIS ZARLING
CORRINA ZAVEROUSKY
MICHELLE MIELKE
AMANDA DIEDRICK
Emily Kelsey
Megan Kelsey
REBECCA KEGLER
KELLIE GOETSCH
SHAWN GOETSCH
ROSE GULCYNSKI
JESSICA GULCYNSKI
MARY MORRIS
PATTI TIMKEN
KIM RADTKE
SANDY CULBERT
ANTHONY CULBERT
ERIN KURTH
SHAWNYA PONSHOCK
LEEANNE PESANKA
AUDREY PESANKA
DENISE SCHMIDT VOIGT
KATHE BREITENFELDT
ELLA BREITENFELDT
KELLY HUMMEL
LEXI MATSCHE
ALYSON LEAHY
GLORIA GRUBB
MARY DUNN
DEBBIE ZASTROW
Jade Hansen
KAREN WEGGE
BETH HANSEN
KELLY DENZIN
CANDY MCCABE
JOSH DENZIN
JANE WEINKE
JAMIE LEMMENS

Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City

TOMAH WI
Stevens Point WI
Deerbrook WiI

Marathon WI
Schofield WI
MOSINEE WI
Mosinee WI
Weston WI

Tomahawk WiI

WESTON WiI

Mosinee WI
KRONENWETTER
GILMAN WiI
Thorp WI
Wausau WI
WAUSAU WI
Tomahawk WI
Hatley WI
Hatley WI
Mosinee WI
Mosinee WI
SCHOFIELD WI
Schofield WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WiI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WiI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI

Wausau WI
WAUSAU WiI
wausau WI
Weston WI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Kronenwetter WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1961 36 F 45 30-39
1751 31 F 46 30-39
2140 47 F 24 40-49
1867 33 F 47 30-39
2177 33 F 48 30-39
1964 40 F 25 40-49
1752 35 F 49 30-39
2170 44 F 26 40-49
2173 53 F 13 50-59
1916 0 M 3 0-0
1769 24 F 20 20-29
1770 16 F 2 15-19
1788 28 F 21 20-29
2132 18 F 3 15-19
1741 27 F 22 20-29
1743 23 F 23 20-29
2188 38 F 50 30-39
2150 43 F 27 40-49
2151 48 M 14 40-49
2155 59 F 14 50-59
2154 29 F 24 20-29
1792 61 F 7 60-69
1753 58 F 15 50-59
1962 49 F 28 40-49
2125 40 F 29 40-49
2124 40 M 15 40-49
2196 38 F 51 30-39
1959 33 F 52 30-39
1216 48 F 30 40-49
1205 13 F 12 1-14
1877 54 F 16 50-59
2118 48 F 31 40-49
2117 18 F 4 15-19
2176 40 F 32 40-49
1783 25 F 25 20-29
2200 32 F 53 30-39
2153 62 F 8 60-69
1774 59 F 17 50-59
1862 50 F 18 50-59
1911 51 F 19 50-59
1764 50 F 20 50-59
2162 50 F 21 50-59
2128 35 F 54 30-39
1785 35 F 55 30-39
2127 35 M 14 30-39
1766 63 F 9 60-69
1778 40 F 33 40-49
5

Time Pace
43:52.7 14:09/M
44:01.6 14:12/M
45:22.6 14:38/M
45:23.4 14:38/M
45:54.5 14:48/M
45:58.7 14:50/M
46:09.2 14:53/M
46:21.8 14:57/M
46:22.2 14:57/M
46:22.6 14:57/M
46:22.6 14:57/M
47:31.8 15:20/M
47:32.5 15:20/M
47:37.3 15:22/M
47:38.5 15:22/M
47:38.5 15:22/M
47:42.4 15:23/M
48:01.2 15:29/M
48:02.4 15:30/M
48:15.2 15:34/M
48:15.4 15:34/M
48:36.7 15:41/M
48:47.1 15:44/M
48:54.8 15:46/M
48:56.6 15:47/M
48:56.6 15:47/M
49:20.7 15:55/M
49:21.2 15:55/M
50:01.1 16:08/M
50:02.8 16:08/M
50:42.9 16:21/M
50:57.3 16:26/M
50:57.5 16:26/M
51:33.6 16:38/M
51:33.8 16:38/M
52:11.6 16:50/M
52:58.4 17:05/M
53:00.7 17:06/M
53:00.9 17:06/M
53:30.3 17:15/M
53:33.3 17:16/M
53:33.3 17:16/M
54:24.0 17:33/M
54:24.1 17:33/M
54:25.1 17:33/M
55:15.0 17:49/M
55:42.2 17:58/M

05/11/2019 08:16:11



Race Date
May 11, 2019

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Name
CHAD LEMMENS
Beth Dickinson
AUTUMN TESCH
JODY ROSS
JANETH ROSS
MELISSA GUTOWSKI
MARIE WALSH
CHIVAUN SCHIFERL
CARMEN VAZQUEZ
CHRISTINE ROWE
Amimarr Alyssa
PAULA ROWE
RYLEE DOBIZL
HAILEY EKLUND
Matthew Brinkman
EMILY MARKROF
JENNIFER MARKROF
ANN LANDRATH
Daniela Flanders

Chase'n Chocolate Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City
Kronenwetter WI

WAUSAU WI
Wausau WiI
Wausau WI
Wausau WI
Arpin WI
MARSHFIELD WI
Auburndale WI
Wausau WI

Mosinee WI
Wausau WiI
Wausau WiI

EAU CLAIRE WI
Ringle WI
WAUSAU WiI
MERRILL WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1777 38 M 15 30-39
1742 66 F 10 60-69
1899 31 F 56 30-39
1968 28 M 8 20-29
1967 24 F 26 20-29
2156 29 F 27 20-29
1763 39 F 57 30-39
1978 37 F 58 30-39
1759 36 F 59 30-39
1970 66 F 11 60-69
1865 9 F 13 1-14
1972 52 F 22 50-59
2136 21 F 28 20-29
2143 18 F 5 15-19
1919 24 M 9 20-29
1780 24 F 29 20-29
1781 47 F 34 40-49
2197 72 F 2 70-99
1870 33 F 60 30-39
6

Time
55:43.2
57:09.1
57:48.2
57:48.6
58:15.2
59:19.1

1:00:20.4
1:00:20.8
1:00:22.2
1:00:50.7
1:00:55.4
1:00:59.4
1:01:14.3
1:01:14.5
1:03:14.6
1:03:18.7
1:03:25.3
1:03:26.5
1:04:10.9

05/11/2019 08:16:11

Pace
17:58/M
18:26/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
18:47/M
19:08/M
19:28/M
19:28/M
19:28/M
19:37/M
19:39/M
19:40/M
19:45/M
19:45/M
20:24/M
20:25/M
20:27/M
20:28/M
20:42/M



